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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 108.550 25.850 26.600 28.650 27.450
12 2 1

411 Brianna Calibo 8.700 8.850 8.9759.550
415 Sofie Gelzleichter 8.600
422 Kylie DeMartini 8.550
419 Nhoelle Rocero 9.125 9.450
421 Camryn Tobias 8.625 9.150
414 Jadyn Gee 9.650
416 Jayna Guevara 9.325

2 USA Sports-Hollister * 107.150 25.450 27.150 27.875 26.675
24 1 2

468 Jada Mendoza 8.600 8.7259.400
464 Audrey Kaefer 8.450 8.925
472 Isabella Saggau 8.400 9.100
466 Nola Matthews 9.350 8.725
461 Natasha Bui 8.875 9.225
471 Josephine Rawlins 9.375

3 Menlo Sparks * 104.100 26.250 25.350 26.750 25.750
41 3T 4

435 Vivienne Wluka 8.850 8.200 8.600
434 Hannah Shaw 8.800 8.100 8.7508.800
431 Corinne Dekshenieks 8.600 9.050 8.4009.200
432 Maya Fors 8.750

4 Gymstars - Modesto * 104.000 25.800 25.350 26.950 25.900
33 3T 3

401 Melissa Dickson 8.900 9.000 8.7259.325
403 Gabriella Loa 8.650 8.9759.300
406 Emma Phetchamphone 8.250 8.400 8.2008.325
404 Clarisa Lopez 7.950

5 Tumble Time * 99.900 24.900 24.375 25.425 25.200
55 5 5

452 Alexi Ochoa 8.450 7.750 8.200
453 Sydni Ringeisen 8.300 8.725 8.6008.725
454 Charlize Wee 8.150 7.900 8.3008.500
451 Sadies Dinh 8.300
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6 Ohana Gymnastics * 91.600 23.800 22.000 24.150 21.650
66 6 6

442 Ava Hymes 8.350 8.500 8.1509.100
443 Sydney Young 8.100 7.800 7.2507.275
441 Abigail Hatcher 7.350 5.700 6.2507.775
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